Networking
Products
The MILTECH  2022 is a MIL-STD rugged,
compact military-grade Ethernet to
Serial/Discrete IO Terminal Server with support
for USB to Serial and USB to Ethernet working
modes as well. Developed for portable military
and harsh environment applications, the

Cham, Switzerland | www.enercon-europe.com | sales@enercon-europe.com | +49 170 7741070
Gurgaon, India | www.mpsindia.in | sales@mpsindia.in | +91 124 651 0010
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1-2022-000 USB/ETH to 2xRS232/RS422, 1xRS485, 2xGPI, 2xGPO Transceiver
2-CBL2022PWR MT2022 Power Harness
2-CBL2022LAN MT2022 Ethernet Harness (J1)
2-CBL2022USBMNG MT2022 USB/MNG Harness (J2)
2-CBL2022COM1 MT2022 RS232/RS422/RS485 Harness (J3)
2-CBL2022COM2 MT2022 RS232/RS422/RS485 Harness (J4)
2-CBL2022PLUG232 MT2022 RS232 adapter plug (J3/J4)
A B
C D